
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

127 

69 

13 

67 

60 

36 

43 

144 

46 

17 

93 

66 

94 

12 

Name 

Michael Evans 

Francesco Faraldo 

Darran Creer 

Paul Metcalfe 

Lex Geval 

Fraser Heginson 

Dale Brew 

Luke Blevins 

Aron Redmond 

Matt Davies 

Will Corkill 

Sam Bowers 

Juan Hunter 

Ben Grainger 

Class 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

25.876 

41.161 

42.683 

43.616 

44.592 

47.595 

50.250 

50.523 

52.193 

52.334 

52.935 

54.556 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:03.638 

7:29.514 

7:44.799 

7:46.321 

7:47.254 

7:48.230 

7:51.233 

7:53.888 

7:54.161 

7:55.831 

7:55.972 

7:56.573 

7:58.194 

7:27.398 

Best Tm 

1:09.178 

1:13.605 

1:15.461 

1:14.555 

1:16.325 

1:15.290 

1:16.805 

1:17.029 

1:16.274 

1:17.156 

1:17.100 

1:17.313 

1:17.761 

1:27.212 

Best Speed 

88.467 

83.147 

81.101 

82.087 

80.183 

81.286 

79.682 

79.451 

80.237 

79.320 

79.377 

79.159 

78.703 

70.174 

Avg. Speed 

86.678 

81.688 

79.002 

78.744 

78.587 

78.423 

77.923 

77.487 

77.442 

77.170 

77.147 

77.050 

76.789 

68.395 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/04/2025 16:09:19 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

25.876 

Avg. Speed 

86.678 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.178 

Best Speed 

88.467 

Best Lap by 

127 - Michael Evans 

Jurby Airfield (Clockwise) 

Post Classic / Singles Twins Triples 

Race 8 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:50:39 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/04/2025 14:58 


